
SUGAR & SILK
BODY SUGARING & ESTHETICS

Mon - Thursday      10AM - 8PM 
Friday & Saturday   10AM - 4PM
Sunday                 10AM - 2PM

Walk- Ins welcome but cannot
always be accommodated. It is
strongly encouraged to book an

appointment

Hours

Contact Us

Book online by visiting
our website

403-240-9257

www.sugarandsilk.ca

info@sugarandsilk.ca

529 - 1851 Sirocco Dr SW
Calgary, Alberta T3H 4R5

Every 
Body 

Welcome

GIFT CERTIFICATES
AVAILABLE IN STORE



$25/year

Brow Clean-Up
Precision Brow Shaping
Hybrid Brow Tinting 
Brow Lamination
Lash Lift 
Lash Tint

Brows & Lashes

The Vajacial

24K Gold Vajacial
     (45 mins) $65 Members

$75 Regular

$20

$17
$30
$25
$99
$80

Express Facial (60m)
S&S Signature Facial (90m)
Dermaplaning (60m)
Dermaplaning Facial (80m)

Facials

Cosmetic Injections

Members receive the following
perks: 

10% off sugaring combos, discounts
on brows, vajacials, cosmetic
injections, retail products and

more...

MEMBERSHIP 

Underarms 
Bikini
Bikini Plus 
Maintenance Brazilian 
Initial Brazilian 
Half/ Full Legs 
Half/Full Arms 

Facial area (ie. upper lip)
Full Body 

Full Face

Womens Sugaring 

Mens Sugaring 
Chest and Stomach 
Back, Neck and Shoulders
Maintenance Manzilian 
Initial Manzilian
Full Glute
Between Cheeks
Half/Full Legs 
Half/Full Arms 

Mini Sugaring 

Botox/ Dysport

Dermal Filler
Half Syringe
Full Syringe

Treatment is also available for TMJ and
hyperhidrosis. Book a free consultation today
to receive your custom treatment plan.

    

$20
$40
$50
$60
$70
$50/$95
$30/$50
$50
$17
$275

$45/$65

$80
$80
$70
$80
$30
$20
$70/$120

$90
$150
$95
$145

This luxury treatment is includes a scrub, steam,
ingrown extractions, high frequency treatment, 24K

gold mask and S&S signature oil application to
finish. 

Become a Member

$10 per unit

 
$300
$525

Full Leg  
Half Leg 
Bikini 

Brazilian 

Upper lip 

Bikini +

Underarm 

Services for under 18 with parental consent

$15

$75
$45
$30
$45
$55
$15

Body Sugaring is an ancient form of hair removal
using a paste made of sugar, lemon and water.

The paste is applied against the direction of hair
growth and flicked off in the direction of hair
growth. This leads to full removal of the hair

follicle. Benefits include finer regrowth, sparser
hair and permanency over time. Less painful than

wax and helps with irritation and ingrowns
generally seen from other hair removal methods

such as shaving.  Results last 4-6 weeks.

What is Body Sugaring ?

Yes- It’s like a facial for your Vagina!


