# Book online by visiting our website





✓ info@sugarandsilk.ca

www.sugarandsilk.ca

• 529 - 1851 Sirocco Dr SW Calgary, Alberta T3H 4R5



Every Body Welcome

### **Hours**

Mon - Thursday 10AM - 8PM Friday & Saturday 10AM - 4PM Sunday 10AM - 2PM

Walk- Ins welcome but cannot always be accommodated. It is strongly encouraged to book an appointment

## SUGAR & SILK

**BODY SUGARING & ESTHETICS** 



GIFT CERTIFICATES
AVAILABLE IN STORE



#### What is Body Sugaring?

Body Sugaring is an ancient form of hair removal using a paste made of sugar, lemon and water. The paste is applied against the direction of hair growth and flicked off in the direction of hair growth. This leads to full removal of the hair follicle. Benefits include finer regrowth, sparser hair and permanency over time. Less painful than wax and helps with irritation and ingrowns generally seen from other hair removal methods such as shaving. Results last 4-6 weeks.

#### Womens Sugaring

Underarms	\$20
Bikini	\$40
Bikini Plus	\$50
Maintenance Brazilian	\$60
Initial Brazilian	\$70
Half/ Full Legs	\$50/\$95
Half/Full Arms	\$30/\$50
Full Face	\$50
Facial area (ie. upper lip)	\$17
Full Body	\$275

#### Mens Sugaring

#### Mini Sugaring

Services for under 18 with parental consent

Full Leg	\$75
Half Leg	\$45
Bikini	\$30
Bikini +	\$45
Brazilian	\$55
Underarm	\$15
Upper lip	\$15

#### The Vajacial

24K Gold Vajacial

\$75 Regular \$65 Members

Yes- It's like a facial for your Vagina!

This luxury treatment is includes a scrub, steam, ingrown extractions, high frequency treatment, 24K gold mask and S&S signature oil application to finish.

#### Brows & Lashes

Brow Clean-Up	\$17
Precision Brow Shaping	\$30
Hybrid Brow Tinting	\$25
Brow Lamination	\$99
Lash Lift	\$80
Lash Tint	\$20

#### Facials

Express Facial (60m)	\$90
S&S Signature Facial (90m)	\$150
Dermaplaning (60m)	\$95
Dermaplaning Facial (80m)	\$145



Botox/ Dysport	\$10 per unit
Dermal Filler	
Half Syringe	\$300
Full Syringe	\$525

Treatment is also available for TMJ and hyperhidrosis. Book a free consultation today to receive your custom treatment plan.

#### **Become a Member**

Members receive the following perks:

10% off sugaring combos, discounts on brows, vajacials, cosmetic injections, retail products and more...





